

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 770 OF 2004

KANTA JAIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

WITH

I.A.No.3 in CA No.829/2004

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 11/07/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Ms. Shailja Sinha, Adv.
For Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.
For Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Applications for early hearing are dismissed.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER