

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS. 4 AND 5 OF 2008 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 770 OF 2004

KANTA JAIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 19/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 25th February, 2008.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master