

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.3

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 770 OF 2004

KANTA JAIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 829 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 06/09/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Manish Singhvi,AAG, Rajasthan

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on 8.9.2011.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master