

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 770 OF 2004

KANTA JAIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 829 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 08/09/2011 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pranav Vyas, Adv.  
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manish Singhvi, Addl.AG  
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the State of  
Rajasthan, list the matters next week.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
AR-cum-PS

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master